

n

SLP(C)No. 8321 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-14

Court No. 1

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2004 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8321/2004

OSPUNAM TRADERS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)

Date : 08/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs. Divya Roy, Adv. (For Applicant)
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the appropriate Bench on 25.10.2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master