

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8321/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2004 in AN No. 197/2004
& WP No. 591/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

OSPUNAM TRADERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief)
(I.A. No.5 - Application for direction and bringing additional facts
on record)

Date: 22/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Inkleo Barooah,Adv.

Mrs. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Narare,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

wal)

Court Master

Court Master